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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Danica  Hota ling1355
W orld C lass

8.975 8.700 8.9009.350 35.925
3 8 1 4 1 

1 

Abr ianna  Gordon1313
W orld C lass

8.600 9.100 8.9509.050 35.700
11T 3 4 3 2 

2 

Isabe lla  Adam s1000
W orld C lass

8.900 8.300 9.5008.725 35.425
4 12 7 1 3 

3 

Nico le  Pan1593
Twist 'N F lip

8.850 8.950 8.7508.750 35.300
5 5 6 6T 4 

4 

Na ta lie  Zhu1888
W orld C lass

8.625 8.900 8.6009.075 35.200
10 6T 3 9 5 

5 

Avery Ke rr1399
W orld C lass

9.050 9.000 8.7508.300 35.100
2 4 11 6T 6 

6 

Ha ley Drew1215
W orld C lass

8.700 9.150 9.0008.200 35.050
7T 2 12 2 7 

7 

M ackenz ie  M cpadden1509
M.T.G

8.600 8.400 8.8508.900 34.750
11T 11 5 5 8 

8 

Isabe lla  A ye rs1030
W orld C lass

9.150 8.900 8.3508.125 34.525
1 6T 13 11 9 

9 

Hea ther Black1066
Twist 'N F lip

8.250 8.550 8.7508.550 34.100
14 10 9 6T 10 

10 

A lexandra  Phe lps1611
W orld C lass

8.725 9.175 8.1507.950 34.000
6 1 16 15 11 

11 

Abiga il Urbaez1823
LIC  Kids

8.475 7.750 8.2009.150 33.575
13 17 2 14 12 

12 

C laudia  He tze r1345
Twist 'N F lip

7.900 8.650 8.3008.400 33.250
15 9 10 12T 13 

13 

Avery M angino1477
W orld C lass

8.700 8.100 8.0008.025 32.825
7T 14T 14 16T 14 

14 

T aylor  Johnson1387
Twist 'N F lip

7.500 8.100 8.3008.650 32.550
16 14T 8 12T 15 

15 

Jae lyn S tem p1760
J  Star

8.650 8.150 8.0007.650 32.450
9 13 17 16T 16 

16 

Caro line  Gade1284
Twist 'N F lip

6.900 8.000 8.4008.000 31.300
17 16 15 10 17 

17 
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